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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCVIII. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and 
values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 
1902-1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

I. Agricultural produce—con. 
Hops 
Malt 
Oils, vegetable 
Pickles 
Plants and trees 
Seeds, garden, field, etc . . . 
Seeds, flax 
Seeds, all other 

Total seeds 
Straw 
Sugar,maple, and maple syrup . 
Tobacco, unmanufactured 
Vegetables 
Other agricultural p r o d u c e . . . . 

[. Animals and their produce 
To ta l s . . 

Animals, living— 
Cattle 
Dogs 
Fowls domestic, pure bred . . 
Hogs -. 
Horses 
Sheep 
Other animals 

Total animals, living 
Bones, crude, and bone dust, 

etc 
Bristles 
Eggs 
Feathers 
Fur skins, not dressed 
F u r skins, wholly or partially 

dressed 
Grease, degras and oleostear-

ine 
Grease, rough 
Hair, cleaned or uncleaned . . . . 
Hair , horse 
Ha t t e r s ' furs 
Hides and skins, raw 
Honey 
Milk, condensed 
Oils, animal 
Provisions, viz— 

But ter 
Cheese 
Lard and lard compound 

etc 
Meats, viz— 

Bacon and hams, shoulders 
and sides 

17,141 

41,473 
5,296 
12,921 
21,342 
47,014 
41,824 
110,780 

27,185 
50,121 

227 

3,536,075 

1,340 

1,340 

10,438 
13,891 

662 
3,461 

552,931 

536,127 

13,301 
33 

1,456 
626 

10,681 
1,788,647 

1,116 
1,031 
152 

1,439 
8,880 

27 

47,506 

42,300 
9,166 
13,571 
22,243 
29,864 
44,745 
96,852 

41,297 
72,918 
33,274 

3,396,425 

305 

16,264 

116 
16,685 

5,317 
3,671 
1,328 
3,997 

657,620 

489,427 

15,921 
750 

2,867 
2,886 
10,706 

1,747,218 
2,156 
2,681 

58 
7,094 
16,831 

100 

28,400 
55 

51,258 
8,248 
17,196 
25,176 
1,789 
49,093 
76,058 

84,193 
84,043 
21,269 

2,932,722 

40 
250 

9,761 

938 
10,989 

13,074 
10,480 
2,129 
9,785 

682,186 

394,308 

6,632 

3,532 
875 

17,124 
1,364,795 

1,553 
1,091 

11,439 
18,458 

154 

30,558 

59,763 
10,632 
20,349 
29,060 

648 
40,731 
70,439' 

47,013 
87,939 
1,128 

3,721,467 

100 
30 

24,966 

io; 
209 

25,315 

17,575 
8,842 
2,135 
10,633 

698,462 

507,447 

12,659 
10 

3,900 
4,672 

1,859,552! 
918' 
585 
6 

21,047 
20,368 

176 

160 


